Bedford Stuyvesant New Beginnings Charter School

Finance Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Wednesday May 22, 2019 at 6:00 PM EDT

Location
82 Lewis Avenue

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. Review of BSNBCS Finances

A. Presentation of proposed budget by School
Management Team

I11. Discussion of Proposed Budget

A. Vote on Proposed budget

IV. Old Business

A. Discussion of Old Business, If Any

V. New Business

A. Discussion of New Business; if any

V1. Public Comments

A. Receipt of Public Comments, if any

VII. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Discuss

Vote

FYI

FYI

Discuss

Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Victor Rivera

Victor Rivera

Nicholas Tishuk

Victor Rivera

Victor Rivera

06:00 PM
5m

Im

06:06 PM
25 m

06:31 PM
10 m

06:41 PM

5m

06:46 PM

5m

06:51 PM

5m

06:56 PM

2m

lofl



