

Bedford Stuyvesant New Beginnings Charter School

Finance Committee Meeting

Date and Time

Wednesday May 22, 2019 at 6:00 PM EDT

Location

82 Lewis Avenue

Agenda			
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			06:00 PM
A. Record Attendance and Guests		Victor Rivera	5 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Victor Rivera	1 m
II. Review of BSNBCS Finances			06:06 PM
A. Presentation of proposed budget by School Management Team	Discuss	Nicholas Tishuk	25 m
III. Discussion of Proposed Budget			06:31 PM
A. Vote on Proposed budget	Vote	Victor Rivera	10 m
IV. Old Business			06:41 PM
A. Discussion of Old Business, If Any	FYI		5 m
V. New Business			06:46 PM
A. Discussion of New Business; if any	FYI		5 m
VI. Public Comments			06:51 PM
A. Receipt of Public Comments, if any	Discuss		5 m
VII. Closing Items			06:56 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Victor Rivera	2 m